
LCBA DNOW 2026 SCHEDULE

Friday, March 20, 2026

6:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

9:30pm

9:45pm

10:15pm

Dinner provided by Host Churches Youth 

Leader Meeting @ New Providence 

Session 1

Rules & Schedule

Depart to Host Homes

Small Group @ Host Homes

Saturday, March 21, 2026

9:00am

10:30am

12:15pm

1:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

Breakfast & Devotion @ Host Homes 

Session 2

Lunch 

Mission Projects @ Home Churches

Dinner @ Host Homes/Church 

Session 3

Dismiss to Host Homes

Small Group @ Host Homes

Breakfast & Devotion @ Host Homes or Home Church as a group

Sunday, March 22, 2026 

9:00 am?

? O'clock Worship @ Home Church


	Schedule



