

LCBA DNOW 2026 SCHEDULE

Friday, March 20, 2026

6:00pm	Dinner provided by Host Churches Youth
7:30pm	Leader Meeting @ New Providence
8:00pm	Session 1
9:30pm	Rules & Schedule
9:45pm	Depart to Host Homes
10:15pm	Small Group @ Host Homes

Saturday, March 21, 2026

9:00am	Breakfast & Devotion @ Host Homes
10:30am	Session 2
12:15pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Mission Projects @ Home Churches
5:30pm	Dinner @ Host Homes/Church
7:00pm	Session 3
9:00pm	Dismiss to Host Homes
9:30pm	Small Group @ Host Homes

Sunday, March 22, 2026

9:00 am?	Breakfast & Devotion @ Host Homes or Home Church as a group
? O'clock	Worship @ Home Church